
21

62

16

43

15

9

7

8
14

10

12

11
18

1

3
2

17 4

19 8

TO 7 lb-ft.
TORQUE ITEM 16

TORQUE ITEM 4
TO 7 lb-ft.

TO 2 lb-ft.
TORQUE ITEM 11

TORQUE ITEM 9
TO 7 lb-ft.

TO 7 lb-ft.

8

22

23

TORQUE ITEM 14

13

9
5

20



1 0D7199A 1 HOSE, BREATHER 410 HS
2 081647 2 BOLT, CARBURETOR MOUNTING
3 093873 2 WASHER, LOCK M6 RIBBED
4 040945 2 SCREW, SHC M6-1.0 X 20 G12.9 ZINC PLATED
5 0A4600 1 CARBURETOR, 410HS
6 090970 1 GASKET, AIR CLEANER
7 073108A 1 BASE, AIR CLEANER
8 049811 4 WASHER, FLAT M6
9 0B2236 2 NUT, HEX LOCK M6-1.0 NYLON INSERT

10 091204 1 PLATE, SPITBACK
11 059635 1 PLASTITE, SC #8 X .37 LONG
12 073111 1 ELEMENT, AIR FILTER
13 081646 1 PRECLEANER, AIR FILTER
14 079246 2 SCREW, HHC M6-1.0 X 16 W/LOCK WASHER
15 090827 1 BRACKET, AIR CLEANER
16 045756 2 SCREW, HHTT M6-1.0 X 10 YELLOW CHROME
17 091028 1 ADAPTER, “K”
18 091039 * GASKET, INTAKE ADAPTER
19 089228 1 GASKET, CARBURETOR/MANIFOLD
20 083504 1 KNOB, CHOKE LEVER
21 0D8054A 1 DECAL, EMISSION 2GNXS.4072GA
22 073104B 1 COVER, AIR CLEANER 13GN
23 078609 2 BOLT, AIR CLEANER COVER


